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C1-INTERNAL 

 

 

 

 

 

 

• ON TRAINING DAYS 

Time Wed. 31 july Thu. 1 August Fri. 2 August Sat. 3 August Sun. 4 August 

  9:30 - 11:00 E A C D B 

11:00 - 12:30 D C B A E 

12:30 - 14:00 B D E C A 

14:00 -15:30 A E D B C 

15:30 - 17:00 C B A E D 
Sunday 4 August 2024 

Confirmation of Starters : 10:00 – 12:00 
Team Managers’ Meeting: 17:00 – 18:00    

 

 

GROUP A GROUP B GROUP C GROUP D GROUP E 

CAN 14**°° GBR 14**°° GER 14**°° AUS 13*°° FRA 13*°° 

NZL 12*°° JAP 13*°° NED 10** ITA 10°° BEL 8° 

COL 5 MEX 5* DEN 6° CHN 7** POL 7* 

POR 3 EGY 2 LTU 2 SUI 3 USA 5° 

MAS 3 CZE 2 TTO 2 AUT 2 IRL 4° 

RSA 1 KAZ 1 SUR 1 HKG 1 NOR 1 

    NGR  1 THAI 1 INA 1     

        ESP 2 ISR 1     

  38   38   38   38   38 

 

* Team Sprint 

° Team Pursuit 

 

          as of 23/07/2024 

TRACK CYCLING OFFICIAL TRAINING SESSION 
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C1-INTERNAL 

• ON COMPETITION DAYS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

as of 23/07/2024 

Time Mon. 5 August 

 

Tue. 6 August 

 

Wed. 7 August 

 

Thu. 8 August 

 

Fri. 9 August 

 

Sat. 10 August 

10 :30 – 12 :00 1 3 9 :00 – 10 :00 

Sprint 

 

10 :00 – 11 :00 

Endurance 

2 
9 :30 – 11 :00 

Endurance  
(10 :30-11 :00 

Madison) 
 

11 :00 – 12 :00 
Sprint 

13 :30 – 

15 :00 

Endurance 

12 :00 – 13 :30 2 1 3 

13 :30 – 15 :00 3 2 1 

GROUP 1 GROUP 2 GROUP 3 
AUS 

GBR 

NZL 

USA 

POL 

EGY 

LTU 

KAZ 

TTO 

SUR  

THA 

POR 

NGR  

FRA 
CAN 
BEL 
NED 
IRL 
ISR 
RSA 
INA 
COL 
DEN 

CHN 
GER 
JPN 
ITA 
MEX 
MAS 
CZE 
ESP 
HKG 
AUT 
NOR 
SUI 


